Vacuum regulator, Electronic vacuum regulator, Directional control valve,
Vacuum pressure switch, Pressure gauge for vacuum, Flow control equipment
Vacuum System Peripherals
Vacuum regulator: IRV P.1276
P.1277
P.1289
P.1278
P.1280

Vacuum System Peripherals:
Electronic Vacuum Regulator: ITV209�
How to Order
ITV 209 0 0 1 2 5S
CE compliant
Nil
Q
—
CE compliant
Pressure range
9 –1.3 to –80 kPa
0
1
24 VDC
12 to 15 VDC
Power supply voltage
Note) Communication models are
available only for 24 VDC.
0
1
2
3
4
CC
DN
PR
RC
Current type 4 to 20 mA DC
Current type 0 to 20 mA DC
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
Preset input
CC-Link
DeviceNet™
PROFIBUS DP
RS-232C communication
Input signal/Communication signal
Thread type

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Specifications
How to Order
Vacuum Release Valve with Throttle Valve: SY5A2R1
Note 1) Refer to the part numbers for the port size.
Note 2) When the built-in throttle valve is fully open.
B port
Port size Note 1)
Effective area: mm2
C6
C8
4.4
4.5
EA→B Note 2)
6.8
7.0
B→EB
Valve type
Type of actuation
Fluid
Operating
pressure range
Pilot valve exhaust method
Ambient and fluid temperature
External pilot type,
Dual 2 port solenoid valve
Normally closed (N.C. valve)
Air
0.15 to 0.7 MPa
0 to 0.7 MPa
–100 kPa to 0 MPa
Pilot valve individual exhaust
–10 to 50°C (No condensation)
P (External pilot pressure)
EA (Vacuum release pressure)
EB (Vacuum)
Effective Area/Mass
B port
Port size Note 1)
Effective area: mm2
C6
C8
4.4
4.5
EA→B Note 2)
6.8
7.0
94
88
B→EB
Mass (g)
Note 1) Refer to the part numbers for the port size.
Note 2) When the built-in throttle valve is fully open.
Single unit: External pilot type dual 2 port solenoid valve
SY5A2R 5 L C6
Rated voltage  Note 3)
Coil specifications  Note 3)
Electrical entry  Note 3)
Light/surge voltage suppressor  Note 3)
Manual override  Note 3)
B-port port size
ø6 One-touch fitting
ø8 One-touch fitting
C6
C8
Bracket
Nil Without bracket
With bracket (F2)F2
Bracket part no.: SX5000-16-8A
Note 3) Refer to the Series SY5000 catalog.
Manifold: Body ported bar stock (20/20P type)
SS5Y5 20 08
Stations Note 5)

(3 position function)
• Compatible with manifold Series SV1000
Specifications How to Order
1295
Made to Order/Vacuum System Peripherals
ZA
ZX
ZR
ZM
ZMA
ZQ
ZH
ZU
ZL
ZY�
ZF�
ZP�
SP
ZCUK
AMJ
AMV
AEP
HEP
Related
Equipment
P1239-P1296-E.qxd  08.9.30 3:39 PM  Page 1295
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
5.717.3
ø
12
.5
ø
12
M5 x 0.8
M5 x 0.8
OUT IN
y e t q u w r
W
id
th
 a
cr
os
s
fla
ts
 8
Air Suction Filter (Filter volume: 1 cm3)/FGZG220A-B���3
Specifications
JIS Symbol
Fluid
Operating pressure
Withstand pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Nominal filtration
Element differential pressure resistance
Air, Nitrogen
Negative pressure
0.5 MPa
0 to 60°C (No freezing)
0.15 MPa
010: 10 μm, 020: 20 μm
040: 40 μm, 070: 70 μm
FGZG220A B 010
Note 1) Replace the filter element when the pressure drops approximately 0.02 MPa.
Note 2) During disassembly and assembly, confirm that there are no scratches or damage, etc, on the O-ring.
Note 3) When disassembling, a wrench (nominal size 8) is required. Please consult with SMC for information not specified such as how to replace (disassemble) elements, etc.
Air Suction Filter
EBW 7 0108 1.5Element with Cylindrical Base
(Replacement element part no.)
Nominal filtration
10 μm
20 μm